Polish

Electronic catalogue: Not allowed

Advanced or qualified electronic signature or seal (as defined in Regulation
(EU) No 910/2014) is required

Description of the financial guarantee: Wykonawca jest zobowiązany do
wniesienia wadium w wysokości: 544 600,00 zł (słownie złotych: pięćset
czterdzieści cztery tysiące sześćset 00/100). Zamawiający nie dopuszcza
złożenia wadium w walucie innej niż złoty polski. Dotyczy to wadium
składanego w każdej z możliwych form.

Deadline for receipt of tenders: 20/03/2026 10:00:00 (UTC+01:00) Central
European Time, Western European Summer Time